## PRICE LIST FOR MUSEUM FEES FROM 1.1.2025 The VAT rate is the current rate

	TAX-FREE PRICE	VAT %	PRICE INCLUDING VAT FROM 1.9.2024			
ADMISSION FEES						
SINGLE TICKET 1.130.4. ja 1.931.12.						
Normal price	7,28	14	8,30, includes all sites*			
Reduced price	4,56	14	5,20, includes all sites*			
Children under 18 years old free of charge						
SINGLE TICKET 1.531.8.						
Normal price	9,08	14	10,35, includes all sites**			
Reduced price	6,36	14	7,25, includes all sites**			
Children under 18 years old free of charge						
GUIDED TOURS						
Guidance during office hours	41,94	25,5	52,63			
Guidance outside office hours	66,94	25,5	84,01			
Guided tour in Sammallahdenmäki	100,00	25,5	125,50			
SPACE RENTAL						
Hourly rate for the rent of the	33,87	25,5	42,51			
premises. In addition, an	opening fee		opening fee			
admission fee is charged	+ 16,94		+ 21,26			
according to the normal price	additional hours		additional hours			
list. There is no charge if the						
visit is accompanied by a						
guided tour. In this case the						
fee is the guided tour fee + admission fee.						

<sup>\*</sup> Marela and Rauma Art Museum.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Marela, Rauma Art Museum & Kirsti (Kirsti is open 1.5.-31.8.).

	TAX-FREE PRICE	VAT %	PRICE INCLUDING VAT FROM 1.9.2024
SERVICE CHARGES			
ACCESS FEES			
INTENDED USE			
Museum and educational activities, theses, local history books, local history magazines, association histories, genealogical books and magazines, City of Rauma, private persons	No charge		No charge
Invitation cards, stamps, books, magazines, newspapers, programme leaflets, calendars, postcards, film, video, TV, AV, multimedia, exhibitions, decoration	83,87	25,5	105,26
Cover, poster, internet	125,00	25,5	156,88
Commercial use	166,94	25,5	209,51
TV commercials	500,81	25,5	628,52
ARCHIVAL AND PROFESSION			
Scanning / photo capture	12,10	25,5	15,19
Photo print (max. A4, 300 dpi)	12,10	25,5	15,19
Delivery charge. Postage costs will be added to the fee.	4,84	25,5	6,07
HOURLY RATES FOR PROFE	SSIONAL SERVIC	ES	
Professional services starting one hour (extensive information search, lecture, consultation, item photoraphy, textile conservation). Price to be added if necessary material and travel costs  PROCESSING FEE FOR OBJE	50,00	25,5	62,75
Includes preparation,	. OI LOANO		
retrieval/return to location, packaging/unpacking, condition assessment, packaging materials.			
- items 1-5	02.07	25 F	40E 00
- items 6-10	83,87 166,94	25,5 25,5	105,26 209,51
- items more than 10 For very large items, the price will be negotiated.	250,81	25,5	314,77